
List last revised 7/13/23 
Tree Planting Contractor List 
N.C. Forest Service-District 3 

(Anson, Chatham, Lee, Montgomery, Moore, Richmond, Scotland, Stanly Counties) 
 

Codes: 
 
H = Hand Plant MC = One-pass-Machine Plant/Chem. LL = Longleaf & Loblolly Plant  S = Machine Plant w/Scalper 
V = V-Blade Plant MH = Mach. Plant Hardwood or Pine M = Machine Plant   CLL = Containerized Longleaf 
** = All the Above HW = Hardwood   RC = One-pass-Rip/Chemical  FC = One-pass-Furrow/Chemical 
 
NOTE:  Refer to your local County Ranger’s office or the NCFS District 3 office at (910) 997-9220 
 
DISCLAINER:  This listing of tree planting contractors may be incomplete.  The N.C. Forest Service does not guarantee the 
contractors performance, and no recommendations or sponsorship of any single individual or firm is implied.  Landowners should 
obtain multiple references and evaluate qualifications prior to choosing a tree-planting contractor. 
 

H American Forest Management 
LL Jamie Lytton 
M 111 East Main Street 
RC Troy, NC  27371 
CLL Cell  (910) 975-0262 
 Email: Jamie.lytton@afmforest.com 
 
H Mickey Blake 
 164 Blake Loop Road 
 Mt. Gilead, NC  27306 
 Phone:  (910) 572-8723 
 Email: dmblake164@gmail.com 
 
H Becker Forestry Svcs. 
LL 498 Gaddy Farm Rd. 
CLL Mt. Gilead, NC  27306 
HW Cell:  (910) 975-7480 
 Email: ok123peak@gmail.com 
 Plants 10 Acres or Less 
 
H Black Creek Forestry, LLC 
LL Dave Hendershott 
CLL 4920 Raleigh Road 
HW Benson, NC  27504 
S Cell  (919) 631-4064  
 Email: dave@blackcreekforestry.com 
 
MH Bruton Natural Systems, Inc. 
LL, M Charlie Bruton 
CLL P. O. Box 1197 
HW Fremont, NC  27830-1197 
 Office  (919) 242-6555 
 Cell  (919) 524-5304 
 Email: naturalsystems@embarqmail.com 
 
H C & Z Global View  
LL Solutions, LLC 
CLL c/o Esteban Castillo & 
             Ealeen Casillo 

122 Freeman Mill Rd. 
 Hamlet, NC  28345 
 Cell  (910) 894-2557 Esteban 
 Cell  (910) 331-5892 Ealeen 
 Email: globalviewsolutions@gmail.com 
 
H Carolina Forestry & Land Mgmt. 
LL Chris Guice 
HW 36306 Esther Road 
CLL New London, NC  28127 
Cell: (980) 425-1796 

cguice53@yahoo.com 
naturalcraft369@gmail.com 

 
 
 

M Marvin Canipe 
H 3259 Crawford Pond Rd. 
LL Morven, NC  28119-8659 
MH Office  (704) 851-9595 
CLL Cell  (704) 694-0373  
HW 
MC 
 
H Conservation Services, Inc. 
HW Nick Faircloth 
LL 1620 N. Delphine Avenue 
CLL Waynesboro, VA  22980 
 (540) 941-0067 Office 
 (302) 519-8272 Cell 
 Email: nick@conservationservicesinc.com 
 
H Forestree Management Co. 
HW Tony Cortez  
LL 6530 Old Davis Road 
CLL Sims, NC  27880 

Cell  (252) 883-5880 
Email: forest2reforest@gmail.com 

 
H Gaddy’s Forestry Resources 
MC Nick Gaddy 
MH 1125 Old US Highway 52 W. 
HW Wadesboro, NC  28170 
LL Cell  (704) 695-4318 
M Email: nick.gaddy4318@gmail.com 
RC, S 
CLL, FC 
 
H Garcia Forest Service 
LL c/o Samuel Garcia 
CLL P. O. Box 789 
HW Rockingham, NC  28380 
M Office  (910) 997-5011  
V Cell  (910) 461-0044  

Fax  (910) 997-2915 
Email: s_garcia@me.com 

 
H Godwin Timberland Svcs. 
MH Ricky Godwin 
LL, M 455 AM Godwin Rd. 
S, CLL Clarendon, NC  28432 
HW Cell  (910) 840-6727 
 
H H & J Forest Svcs. 
LL c/o Matthew H. Hitch 
CLL P. O. Box 458 
HW Holly Ridge, NC  28445 
 Phone  (910) 264-1612 

Cell  (910) 512-1743 
Email: hjforestservice@aol.com 
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** Henderson Forestry Consultants 
 c/o Philip M. Mead, RF, ACF 
 919 S. Cox St. - Suite A-1 
 Asheboro, NC  27203-6493 
 Office  (336) 626-0849  
 Cell  (336) 653-8839 
 Fax:  336-626-3025 
 www.hfcforestry.com 

Email: phil@hfcforestry.com 
 

** Kiker Resource Management, LLC 
 Jason B. Kiker 
 P. O. Box 933 

Wadesboro, NC  28170 
 Office: (704) 694-6436 
 Cell:  (704) 695-2810 
 Fax:  (704) 694-6868 
 Email: jkiker@kikerforestry.com 

Website: www.kikerforestry.com 
 

H, M, Mike Kelly Forestry Svcs. 
CLL 1258 NC Hwy. 109 
MC Troy, NC  27371 
MH, LL Office  (910) 576-7501 
 Email: mkexplore@embarqmail.com 
 
H Lightwood Knot Enterprise 
MH c/o Buddy Gates 
HW 2338 Stroud’s Corner Rd. 
LL Kinston, NC  28504 
M Office  (252) 527-9814 
CLL Cell  (252) 939-7501 
 Email: gates08@embarqmail.com 
 
H Matthews’ Timberland Svc. 
CLL P. O. Box 255 
MH Castalia, NC  27816 
LL Office  (252) 459-3283 
M Cell  (252) 903-3544 
MC matthewstimberland@gmail.com 
 Chatham & Lee Only 
 
RC Newport Landowner Svc. 
FC c/o Dale Newport 
 44558 NC Hwy. 8 
 New London, NC  28127 
 Cell  (704) 985-5437 
 Email: newportlandser@yahoo.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

H P & R Forestry, LLC 
HW Randall Allen 
LL P.O. Box 1597 
CLL Rocky Face, GA  30740 
 Office  (706) 937-7116 
 Cell  (404) 307-3554  

Email: randall@prforestry.net 
 
H Joe Parsons 
 1035 Morganton Rd. 
 Jackson Springs, NC  27281 
 Phone  (910) 974-7615 
 
** Shoeheel Land Management 
 c/o Clay Creed, R.F. 
 P. O. Box 159 
 Laurel Hill, NC  28351 
 Phone  (910) 610-5841 
 Email: clay@shoeheelmanagement.com 
 
H Superior Forestry Svc., Inc. 
LL c/o Hadden Henson 
CLL P. O. Box 11150 
HW Russellville, AR  72812 
 Office  1-800-541-1060 
 Cell  (501) 593-1048 
 Email: Hayden@superiorforestry.com 
 
H Timberland Forestry Svcs. 
CLL c/o Tom Nolta 
LL 6971 E. Wildwood Rd. 
 Munising, MI  49862 
 Phone  (906) 387-4350 

Cell  (906) 250-7197 
Email: tnolta@jamadots.com 

 
H Trenton Tree Svc. 
LL c/o Bonnie Smith 
CLL P. O. Box 893 
HW Grifton, NC  28530 
 Cell  (252) 514-1240 
 Email: bes12211948@gmail.com 
 
** Tugwell Consulting Forestry, P.A. 

c/o E. Gerald Tugwell 
P.O. Box 128 
Asheboro, NC  27204 
Cell  (336-953-2063) 
Email: jtugwell@tugwellforestry.com 
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H Woodsmen Forestry and Garden Services, LLC 
CLL Jeff Boothby 
LL P. O. Box 215 

Wadesboro, NC  28170 
Cell  (910) 690-2002 
Email: woodsmenforestry@gmail.com 


	c/o E. Gerald Tugwell

